
Nido Mellow

Collection / Category

2019 Launch Collection / Furniture

Product Type

Stool

Dimensions

Ø: 34.5 cm / 13.5 in

H: 44.5 cm / 17.5 in

Weight

6.8 kg / 15 lb

Materials

Powder Coated Steel, 

Upholstered Pillow

Colors

Frame: Aztec Gold

Seat: Light Pink / Light Grey

Made in:

Italy

Nido in it’s soft version comes with a powder coated steel frame in Aztec Gold 

with matching upholstered pillow.

Nido is both a stool and a home for all the little things that matter. The elegant 

steel rod frame creates a basket for storing small items. The solid or soft seat 

is interchangeable, and comes in subtle color tones and fabrics. Manufactured 

in Italy.

Lead Time

8-10  Weeks

34.5 cm
13½”

44.5 cm
17½”




